



**Baku 2015**  
1ST EUROPEAN GAMES

**Baku Aquatics Centre**  
Bakı Su İdmanı Mərkəzi

SAT 27 JUN 2015  
10:22

**Swimming**  
Üzgüçülük

**Women's 4x200m Freestyle Relay**  
Qadınların 4 x 200m sərbəst üsulla estafet yarışı

**Heats**  
seçmə yarışlar



## Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 41

	Record	Splits			NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
<b>WR</b>	7:42.08	1:55.47	3:51.26	5:47.35	CHN - China	Rome (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
<b>ER</b>	7:45.51	1:55.98	3:52.76	5:49.18	GBR - Great Britain	Rome (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
<b>WJ</b>	7:59.42	Target Time				---	31 MAR 2014

### Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
1	1	3	<b>GBR - Great Britain</b>						<b>8:14.76</b>	GR
			HIBBOTT Holly	0.79	28.77	1:00.01	1:31.62	2:02.81	2:02.81	q
			CROMPTON Madeleine	0.49	28.80	1:00.58	1:33.50	2:06.16	4:08.97	
			FEATHERSTONE Hannah	0.56	28.40	59.24	1:31.15	2:02.69	6:11.66	
			DEAKIN Darcy	0.43	28.42	59.75	1:31.43	2:03.10	8:14.76	
2	1	4	<b>GER - Germany</b>						<b>8:15.58</b>	0.82 q
			KULLMANN Leonie	0.73	29.05	1:00.05	1:31.50	2:02.65	2:02.65	
			TESCH Josephine	0.52	28.76	1:00.14	1:32.65	2:04.78	4:07.43	
			NEUBERT Lia	0.26	28.26	59.56	1:31.77	2:04.07	6:11.50	
			GOTTWALD Katrin	0.55	28.87	1:00.02	1:32.31	2:04.08	8:15.58	
3	2	3	<b>NED - Netherlands</b>						<b>8:17.00</b>	2.24 q
			JANSSEN Frederique	0.86	28.66	1:00.04	1:32.52	2:05.31	2:05.31	
			van ENGELEN Laura	0.51	28.13	59.83	1:31.80	2:03.37	4:08.68	
			TIENSTRA Marieke	0.55	28.51	1:00.14	1:32.24	2:04.58	6:13.26	
			STEENBERGEN Marrit	0.23	27.51	58.67	1:31.23	2:03.74	8:17.00	
4	2	4	<b>ESP - Spain</b>						<b>8:17.34</b>	2.58 q
			SAN NICOLAS MARTINEZ Carmen	0.67	29.06	1:00.12	1:32.40	2:04.64	2:04.64	
			CANO MINARRO Marta	0.56	28.78	1:00.15	1:31.68	2:02.85	4:07.49	
			HUETE CARRASCO Esther	0.28	29.22	1:01.02	1:33.49	2:05.13	6:12.62	
			RUIZ BRAVO Paula	0.41	28.70	1:00.32	1:33.04	2:04.72	8:17.34	
5	1	5	<b>ITA - Italy</b>						<b>8:20.89</b>	6.13 q
			SCARPA VIDAL Elisa	0.79	29.50	1:01.39	1:33.50	2:05.11	2:05.11	
			la CAVA Giovanna	0.28	29.27	1:00.47	1:32.55	2:04.26	4:09.37	
			SCHIAZZANO Sveva	0.35	29.65	1:01.40	1:34.34	2:06.07	6:15.44	
			PIROVANO Anna	0.25	28.98	1:00.28	1:32.63	2:05.45	8:20.89	
6	1	6	<b>RUS - Russian Federation</b>						<b>8:22.43</b>	7.67 q
			KAMENEVA Mariia	0.65	28.80	1:01.15	1:33.89	2:06.40	2:06.40	
			CHERNIATINA Olesia	0.49	28.53	1:00.40	1:32.15	2:04.92	4:11.32	
			PETROVA Mariana	0.60	30.16	1:02.59	1:35.56	2:08.19	6:19.51	
			KRIVONOGOVA Irina	0.19	28.05	59.59	1:31.93	2:02.92	8:22.43	
7	2	6	<b>DEN - Denmark</b>						<b>8:28.07</b>	13.31 q
			HOLM Josephine	0.71	29.13	1:01.07	1:33.68	2:06.29	2:06.29	
			GANTRIIS Emily	0.32	28.56	1:00.26	1:32.96	2:06.24	4:12.53	
			BRO Signe	0.19	28.94	1:01.26	1:34.36	2:07.11	6:19.64	
			KJOENGERSKOV Trine	0.20	30.09	1:03.28	1:35.78	2:08.43	8:28.07	
8	2	5	<b>AUT - Austria</b>						<b>8:32.59</b>	17.83 q
			OPATRIL Lena	0.71	29.35	1:01.14	1:34.10	2:06.47	2:06.47	
			RASHID TAGHIPOUR Sara	0.12	29.31	1:02.32	1:36.32	2:09.46	4:15.93	
			UHL Esther	0.31	29.26	1:02.03	1:35.43	2:08.68	6:24.61	
			HECHENBICHLER Caroline	0.36	29.18	1:01.01	1:34.35	2:07.98	8:32.59	
9	2	7	<b>FIN - Finland</b>						<b>8:40.60</b>	25.84
			HEINOLA Nea-amanda	0.73	29.21	1:02.20	1:36.47	2:10.64	2:10.64	
			LILLMAN Essi-maria	0.58	30.21	1:02.49	1:35.69	2:09.22	4:19.86	
			BRUNEAU Julia	0.51	30.15	1:03.25	1:37.32	2:10.94	6:30.80	
			AYARCI Melek	0.53	29.79	1:02.54	1:36.41	2:09.80	8:40.60	

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT





## Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 41

### Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
	2	2	TUR - Turkey						DNS	

#### LEGEND

**DNS** Did not start  
**R.T.** Reaction time

**ER** European record  
**WJ** World Junior record

**GR** European Games Record  
**WR** World record

**q** Qualified for the next phase